
AINTREE DAVENHILL  

PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2025 - 2026 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

SCHOOL OPENS 

HALF TERM 

SCHOOL CLOSES 

INSET DAY 

Tuesday 2 September  

Monday 27 October - Friday 31 October  

Friday 19 December  

Monday 1 September  

SPRING TERM 2026 

SCHOOL OPENS 

HALF TERM 

SCHOOL CLOSES 

INSET DAYS 

Tuesday 6 January 

Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 

Friday 27 March  

Monday 5 January 

Monday 23 February 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

SCHOOL OPENS 

HALF TERM 

SCHOOL CLOSES 

SCHOOL CLOSED 

(BANK HOLIDAY) 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 13 April 

Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 

Friday 17 July 

Monday 4 May 

 

Monday 1 June 

Monday 20 July 

 


